1
Iso-lok
SAFETY LOCKOUT EQUIPMENT FOR PERSONNEL PROTECTION
2
Help is at hand
If you need more information about Castell products, or if you need to discuss
a particular application or procedure implementation, we are here to help.
We will be happy to visit your works. Our area engineers hold the NEBOSH*

 Ø5mm
30mm
CASTELL
ISO-LOK
50mm
30mm
 Ø5mm
30mm
CASTELL
ISO-LOK
Body Size
(mm)
Shackle Material Shackle
Height (mm)
Key System Part No.
30 Brass 15 Differ B3B-15KD
30 Brass 15 Alike B3B-15KA
30 Brass 15 Master Differ B3B-15MD
30 Steel 15 Differ B3S-15KD
30 Steel 15 Alike B3S-15KA
30 Steel 15 Master Differ B3S-15MD
30 Brass 30 Differ B3B-30KD
30 Brass 30 Alike B3B-30KA
30 Brass 30 Master Differ B3B-30MD
30 Steel 30 Differ B3S-30KD
30 Steel 30 Alike B3S-30KA
30 Steel 30 Master Differ B3S-30MD
30 Brass 50 Differ B3B-50KD
30 Brass 50 Alike B3B-50KA
30 Brass 50 Master Differ B3B-50MD
30 Steel 50 Differ B3S-50KD
30 Steel 50 Alike B3S-50KA
30 Steel 50 Master Differ B3S-50MD
Part No. Description
A010013 Spare Padlock Key
A010014 Master Key
30mm Brass Bodied Padlocks

 Ø6mm
40mm
CASTELL
ISO-LOK
40mm
32mm
 Ø6mm
40mm
CASTELL
ISO-LOK
Body Size
(mm)
Shackle Material SShackle
Height (mm))
Key System Part No.
40 Brass 20 Differ B4B-20KD
40 Brass 20 Alike B4B-20KA
40 Brass 20 Master Differ B4B-20MD
40 Steel 20 Differ B4S-20KD
40 Steel 20 Alike B4S-20KA
40 Steel 20 Master Differ B4S-20MD
40 Brass 40 Differ B4B-40KD
40 Brass 40 Alike B4B-40KA
40 Brass 40 Master Differ B4B-40MD
40 Steel 40 Differ B4S-40KD
40 Steel 40 Alike B4S-40KA
40 Steel 40 Master Differ B4S-40MD
40 Brass 65 Differ B4B-65KD
40 Brass 65 Alike B4B-65KA
40 Brass 65 Master Differ B4B-65MD
40 Steel 65 Differ B4S-65KD
40 Steel 65 Alike B4S-65KA
40 Steel 65 Master Differ B4S-65MD
Part No. Description
A010013 Spare Padlock Key
A010014 Master Key
 40mm Brass Bodied Padlocks

 Ø8mm
50mm
CASTELL
ISO-LOK
80mm
40mm
 Ø8mm
50mm
CASTELL
ISO-LOK
Body Size
(mm)
Shackle Material Shackle Height
(mm)
Key System Part No.
50 Brass 28 Differ B5B-28KD
50 Brass 28 Alike B5B-28KA
50 Brass 28 Master Differ B5B-28MD
50 Steel 28 Differ B5S-28KD
50 Steel 28 Alike B5S-28KA
50 Steel 28 Master Differ B5S-28MD
50 Brass 48 Differ B5B-48KD
50 Brass 48 Alike B5B-48KA
50 Brass 48 Master Differ B5B-48MD
50 Steel 48 Differ B5S-48KD
50 Steel 48 Alike B5S-48KA
50 Steel 48 Master Differ B5S-48MD
50 Brass 80 Differ B5B-80KD
50 Brass 80 Alike B5B-80KA
50 Brass 80 Master Differ B5B-80MD
50 Steel 80 Differ B5S-80KD
50 Steel 80 Alike B5S-80KA
50 Steel 80 Master Differ B5S-80MD
Part No. Description
A010013 Spare Padlock Key
A010014 Master Key
50mm Brass Bodied Padlocks